Month

Dec-21

Center Name

Date

BHARUCH

No: of Bags

Yellow

Weight (in Kgs)

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

Bio Medical Waste Record

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

White (Sharp)

Total Number of
Bags

Total Weight
(in Kg)

No: of Bags

Weight (in Kgs)

01-Dec

02-Dec

03-Dec

04-Dec

05-Dec

06-Dec

07-Dec

08-Dec

09-Dec

10-Dec

11-Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

14-Dec

15-Dec

16-Dec

17-Dec

18-Dec

19-Dec

20-Dec

21-Dec

22-Dec

23-Dec

24-Dec

25-Dec

26-Dec

27-Dec

28-Dec

29-Dec

30-Dec

31-Dec

o|lw|lo|o|lo|o|o|s|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|v|o|lw|o|o|o|o|v(ov|o|lo|lw oo

o|lw|lo|lo|lo|o|o|x|o|o|o|(v|o|jo|o|o|w|o|vw|o|o|o|o|o|jo|n|o|o|joa|o|O

Total

16

21

N
=

N
o




